
LKG BOOKS PUBLISHER
1 FUN WITH PATTERNS PARAMVIR PUBLICATIONS

2

CURSIVE WRITING FOR JUNIORS -                                                            

CAPITAL & SMALL LETTERS PARAMVIR PUBLICATIONS

3 ALL FOR KIDS WORDS SAPPHIRE PUBLISHERS

4 MY FIRST READER -  A FIREFLY BOOKS

5 ENGLISH WORK- ACTIVITY BOOK-1 MARINA PUBLICATIONS

6 TITBITS PARAMVIR PUBLICATIONS CONVERSATION

7 GOLDEN NURSERY RHYMES -  A TURTLE BOOKS

8 HINDI PRAVESHIKA-1 FIREFLY BOOKS

9 vuqie 'kCn jpuk KIDS'S WORLD

10 xhr xq¡tu - A UNITY INTERNATIONAL

11 SABDH ANVESHD ABC Advance Publication

12 KIDS TALENT (Pre-Primer) KANGO'S BOOKS

13 VIVA COLOURS & CRAFT - Part - A VIVA PUBLISHING

PCS ITEMS

2 FOUR RUL -124

2 FIVE  RUL -124

2 MED.SQUARE -124

1 DRAWING 

1 PLAIN COPY

UKG BOOKS PUBLISHER
1 ENGLISH PRIMER RICHI PUBLICATIONS

2

THE TOUGHY TURTLE  A SKILL BASED 

SERIES                                                                                        

(Reading Skiils) KG-2

EVERGREEN

3 MY MELODY RHYMES HOLY TRINITY

4

PRE-SCHOOL PHONIC PRIMER ACTIVITY 

CURSIVE
GRAFALCO

5 essjh igyh fgUnh iqLrd UNITY 

6 lqugjs ckyxhr (B) TURTLE

7 ys[ku fof/k STEP-3 (TIMBUKTU) FULL MARKS 

8 SIMPLIFIED MATHS (B) SAPPHIRE

9

TITBITS (A BOOK OF GK AND 

CONVERSATIONS) (B) PARAMVIR

10

PICTURE WORDS (An activity - based 

book) FIREFLY PLUS FIREFLY BOOKS

11 GRAFALCO PRE-SCHOOL DRAWING - C GRAFALCO

PCS ITEMS

2 FOUR RUL -124

2 FIVE  RUL -124

1 FOUR RUL INTER-124

2 MED.SQUARE -124
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1 DRAWING 

CL-1 BOOKS NAME PUB.

1 CANDID PERFECT MATH - 1 EVERGREEN

2 WATCH TOWER- 1 PEARSON

3 IT-RIBBON - 1 NEX TECH LEARNING PVT LTD

4

BASIC ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND 

COMPOSITION - 1 GOOD LUCK PUBLISHERS

5 ENGLISH NEW ASTER ADVANCED - 1 PEARSON

6 KNOWLEDGE HUB - 1 WOODS BOOK PUBLISHING

7 okfVdk & 1 Bharti Bhawan

8 vkvks O;kdj.k lh[ksa - Hkkx 1 ACEVISION

9 COLOUR & CRAFT VIVA EDUCATION

10 HEART & MIND-1 MARINA

11 CURSIVE  WRITING-1 SGM BOOKS

12 HINDI SULEKH-1 AARSH

13 MENTAL MATHS-1 PINNACLE'S PUBLISHING HOUSE

14 HOLIDAY ACTIVITY-1 GRAFALCO

15 GENTLE CONVERSATION - 1 JONCE PUBLICATIONS

16 ETIQUETTE - DESIGN LIFE INSPIRATION

PCS ITEMS

5 FOUR RUL -124

2 FOUR LINE INTERLEAVE-124

2 SMALL .SQUARE -124

2 DOUBLE RUL -124

4 REGISTER-124

1 REFILL BOOK 

1 DRAWING 

1 SCRAP COPY

CL-2 BOOKS NAME PUB.

1 CANDID PERFECT MATH - 2 EVERGREEN

2 WATCH TOWER- 2 PEARSON

3 IT-RIBBON - 2 NEX TECH LEARNING PVT LTD

4

BASIC ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND 

COMPOSITION - 2 GOOD LUCK PUBLISHERS

5 ENGLISH NEW ASTER ADVANCED - 2 PEARSON

6 KNOWLEDGE HUB - 2 WOODS BOOK PUBLISHING

7 okfVdk & 2 Bharti Bhawan

8 vkvks O;kdj.k lh[ksa - Hkkx 2 ACEVISION

9 COLOUR & CRAFT-2 VIVA EDUCATION

10 HEART & MIND -2 MARINA

11 CURSIVE  WRITING-2 SGM BOOKS

12 HINDI SULEKH-2 AARSH

13 MENTAL MATHS-2 PINNACLE'S PUBLISHING HOUSE

14 HOLIDAY ACTIVITY-2 GRAFALCO

15 GENTLE CONVERSATION - 2 JONCE PUBLICATIONS



PCS ITEMS

6 FOUR RUL -124

4 HINDI INTERLEAVE -124

2 SMALL .SQUARE -124

4 HINDI LINE-124

1 DRAWING 

1 SCRAP COPY

1 REFILL BOOK 

CL-3 BOOKS NAME PUB.

1 CANDID PERFECT MATH - 3 EVERGREEN

2 My Book of  Social Studies - 3 V- Connect

3 ESSENTIAL SCIENCE-3 GOYAL BROTHERS

4 IT-RIBBON NEX TECH LEARNING PVT LTD

5

BASIC ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND 

COMPOSITION GOOD LUCK PUBLISHERS

6 ENGLISH NEW ASTER ADVANCED-3 PEARSON

7 JOURNEY FROM THEN TO NOW - 3 RICHI PUBLICATION

8 okfVdk & 3 Bharti Bhawan

9 vkvks O;kdj.k lh[ksa - Hkkx 3 ACEVISION

10 COLOUR & CRAFT-3 VIVA EDUCATION

11 HEART & MIND-3 MARINA

12 CURSIVE  WRITING-3 SGM BOOKS

13 HINDI SULEKH-3 AARSH

14 MENTAL MATHS-3 PINNACLE'S PUBLISHING HOUSE

15 HOLIDAY ACTIVITY-3 GRAFALCO

16 GENTLE CONVERSATION - 3 JONCE PUBLICATIONS

17 PRIMARY SCHOOL ATLAS ORIENT BLACKSWAN

18 DICTIONARY

PCS ITEMS

6 FOUR RUL -124

4 HINDI INTERLEAVE -124

2 SMALL .SQUARE -124

4 HINDI LINE-124

1 DRAWING 

1 SCRAP COPY

1 REFILL BOOK 

CL-4 BOOKS NAME PUB.

1 LET'S PRACTICE MATHEMATICS GREEN EARTH PUBLICATIONS

2 My Book of  Social Studies - 4 V- Connect

3 ESSENTIAL SCIENCE-4 GOYAL BROTHERS

4 IT-RIBBON NEX TECH LEARNING PVT LTD

5

BASIC ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND 

COMPOSITION GOOD LUCK PUBLISHERS

6 ENGLISH NEW ASTER ADVANCED-4 PEARSON

7 JOURNEY FROM THEN TO NOW - 4 RICHI PUBLICATION

8 okfVdk & 4 Bharti Bhawan



9 vkvks O;kdj.k lh[ksa - Hkkx 4 ACEVISION

10 COLOUR & CRAFT-4 VIVA EDUCATION

11 HEART & MIND -4 MARINA

12 CURSIVE  WRITING-4 SGM BOOKS

13 HINDI SULEKH-4 AARSH

14 HOLIDAY ACTIVITY-4 GRAFALCO

15 SPEAK WELL CONVERSATIONS - 4 JONCE PUBLICATIONS

16 PRIMARY SCHOOL ATLAS ORIENT BLACKSWAN

17 DICTIONARY

PCS ITEMS

16 HINDI RUL -124

1 HINDI INTERLEAVE BIG-124

1 SCRAP COPY

1 DRAWING 

1 REFILL BOOK 

CL-5 BOOKS NAME PUB.

1 LET'S PRACTICE MATHEMATICS GREEN EARTH PUBLICATIONS

2 My Book of  Social Studies - 5 V- Connect

3 ESSENTIAL SCIENCE-5 GOYAL BROTHERS

4 IT-RIBBON NEX TECH LEARNING PVT LTD

5

BASIC ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND 

COMPOSITION GOOD LUCK PUBLISHERS

6 ENGLISH NEW ASTER ADVANCED-5 PEARSON

7 JOURNEY FROM THEN TO NOW - 5 RICHI PUBLICATION

8 okfVdk & 5 Bharti Bhawan

9 vkvks O;kdj.k lh[ksa - Hkkx 5 ACEVISION

10 COLOUR & CRAFT-5 VIVA EDUCATION

11 osnok.kh - 1 KRISTON PUBLICATIONS

12 HEART & MIND -5 MARINA

13 CURSIVE  WRITING-5 SGM BOOKS

14 HINDI SULEKH-5 AARSH

15 HOLIDAY ACTIVITY-5 GRAFALCO

16 SPEAK WELL CONVERSATIONS - 5 JONCE PUBLICATIONS

17 PRIMARY SCHOOL ATLAS ORIENT BLACKSWAN

18 DICTIONARY

PCS ITEMS

16 HINDI RUL -124

1 HINDI INTERLEAVE BIG-124

1 SCRAP COPY

1 DRAWING 

1 REFILL BOOK 

CL-6 BOOKS NAME PUB.

1 SRIJAN ICSE HISTORY & CIVICS - 6 SRIJAN PUBLISHERS

2 LONGMAN GEOGRAPHY-6 PEARSON

3 NINE HATS - HINDI - 6 NINE HATS - CHETANA PUBLICATIONS



4 vkvks O;kdj.k lh[ksa -6 ACEVISION

5 ENHANCE OUR KNOWLEDGE - 6 GREEN EARTH 

6 GEMS ENGLISH READER-6 RATNA SAGAR

7 GRAMMAR WITH SMILE-6 HEAD WORD

8 Concise Chemistry - 6 Selina

9 ICSE BIOLOGY-6 FRANK EMU BOOKS

10 SRIJAN ICSE PHYSICS - 6 SRIJAN PUBLISHERS

11 osnok.kh - 2 KRISTON PUBLICATIONS

12 MATHS M L AGRWAL-6 ARYA PUB

13 ART & CRAFT-6 RICHIE PUBL.

14 LOGIX -6 KIPS

15 LIFE - 7 FIREFLY BOOKS

PCS ITEMS

14 HINDI RUL -124

2 HINDI INTER LEAVE-124

4 BIG HINDI INTERLEAVE -124

2 LONG NOTE BOOK-148

1 REFILL BOOK 

1 DRAWING SHEETS 

CL-7 BOOKS NAME PUB.

1 SRIJAN ICSE HISTORY & CIVICS -7 SRIJAN PUBLISHERS

2 LONGMAN GEOGRAPHY-7 PEARSON

3 NINE HATS - HINDI -7 NINE HATS - CHETANA PUBLICATIONS

4 vkvks O;kdj.k lh[ksa -7 ACEVISION

5 ENHANCE OUR KNOWLEDGE - 7 GREEN EARTH 

6 GEMS ENGLISH READER-7 RATNA SAGAR

7 GRAMMAR WITH SMILE-7 HEAD WORD

8 Concise Chemistry - 7 Selina

9 ICSE BIOLOGY-7 FRANK EMU BOOKS

10 SRIJAN ICSE PHYSICS - 7 SRIJAN PUBLISHERS

11 osnok.kh - 3 KRISTON PUBLICATIONS

12 MATHS M L AGRWAL-7 ARYA PUB

13 ART & CRAFT-7 RICHIE PUBL.

14 LOGIX -7 KIPS

15 LIFE - 7 FIREFLY BOOKS

PCS ITEMS TYPE

14 HINDI RUL -124

2 HINDI INTER LEAVE-124

4 BIG HINDI INTERLEAVE -124

2 LONG NOTE BOOK-148

1 REFILL BOOK 

1 DRAWING SHEETS 

CL-8 BOOKS NAME PUB.



1 SRIJAN ICSE HISTORY & CIVICS - 8 SRIJAN PUBLISHERS

2 LONGMAN GEOGRAPHY-8 PEARSON

3 NINE HATS - HINDI -8 NINE HATS - CHETANA PUBLICATIONS

4 vkvks O;kdj.k lh[ksa -8 ACEVISION

5 ENHANCE OUR KNOWLEDGE - 8 GREEN EARTH 

6 GEMS ENGLISH READER-6 RATNA SAGAR

7 GRAMMAR WITH SMILE-8 HEAD WORD

8 Concise Chemistry - 8 Selina

9 ICSE BIOLOGY-8 FRANK EMU BOOKS

10 SRIJAN ICSE PHYSICS - 8 SRIJAN PUBLISHERS

11 osnok.kh - 4 KRISTON PUBLICATIONS

12 MATHS M L AGRWAL-8 ARYA PUB

13 ART & CRAFT-8 RICHIE PUBL.

14 LOGIX -8 KIPS

15 LIFE - 8 FIREFLY BOOKS

PCS ITEMS

14 HINDI RUL -124

2 HINDI INTER LEAVE-124

4 BIG HINDI INTERLEAVE -124

2 LONG NOTE BOOK-148

1 REFILL BOOK 

1 DRAWING SHEETS 

CL-9 BOOKS NAME PUB.

1 GUIDED COMPUTER APPLICATION - 9 D.N. PUBLICATION

2 TOTAL ENGLISH(REVISED EDITION)-9 MORNING STAR

3 MERCHANT OF VENICE-9 MORNING STAR

4 MERCHANT OF VENICE WORKBOOK-9 MORNING STAR

5 ICSE TRESOVE TROVE-9 EVERGREEN

6

ICSE TRESOVE TROVE WORKBOOK            

VOL-1-9 BEETA

7

ICSE TRESOVE TROVE WORKBOOK           

VOL-2-9 BEETA

8 SARAS HINDI VYAKARAN-9 EVERGREEN

9 SAHITYA SAGAR-9 EVERGREEN

10

EVERGREEN SAHITYA SAGAR ABHYAS 

PUSTIKA-9 EVERGREEN

11 SRIJAN ICSE HISTORY & CIVICS 9 SRIJAN PUBLICATIONS

12 A TEXTBOOK OF ICSE GEOGRAPHY - 9 GOYAL BROTHERS PUBLICATION

13 CONCISE MATHEMATICS-9 SELINA

14 CONCISE CHEMISTRY PART 1 -9 SELINA

15 SRIJAN ICSE PHYSICS - 9 SRIJAN PUBLICATIONS

16 CONCISE BIOLOGY FOR CLASS IX - 9 SELINA

17

ART OF EFFECTIVE ENG. WRITING                                                            

FOR STUDENTS OF ICSE-9 S CHAND

18 LAB MANUAL PHY-9 FRANK EDU

19 LAB MANUAL BIO-9 FRANK EDU



20 LAB MANUAL CHEMISTRY-9 FRANK EDU

21 THINK BEYOND LIFE SKILLS-9 ARROW

PCS ITEMS

2 HINDI RUL 

10 LONG NOTE BOOK

1 REFILL BOOK 

CL-10 BOOKS NAME PUB.

1 SRIJAN ICSE HISOTY & CIVICS -10 SRIJAN PUBLICATIONS

2 A TEXTBOOK OF ICSE GEOGRAPHY - 10 GOYAL BROTHERS PUBLICATION

3 CONCISE MATHEMATICS-10 SELINA

4 Concise Chemistry Part II-10 Selina

5 SRIJAN ICSE PHYSICS - 10 SRIJAN PUBLICATIONS

6 Concise Biology CLASS X-10 Selina

7 GUIDED COMPUTER APPLICATION - 10 D.N. PUBLICATION

8 LAB MANUAL PHYSICS-10 FRANK EDU

9 LAB MANUAL BIOLOGY-10 FRANK EDU

10 LAB MANUAL CHEMISTRY-10 FRANK EDU

11 TOTAL ENGLISH-10 MORNING STAR

12 THINK BEYOND LIFE SKILLS-10 ARROW

PCS ITEMS

2 HINDI RUL 

10 LONG NOTE BOOK

1 REFILL BOOK 

CL-11 BOOKS NAME PUB.

1

ART OF EFFECTIVE ENG. WRITING FOR 

ISC ST.-11 S. CHAND

2

TOTAL ENGLISH ISC-(REVISED EDITION)-

11 MORNING STAR

3 THE TEMPEST-11 MORNING STAR PUBLICATION

4 THE TEMPEST - WORKBOOK-11 MORNING STAR PUBLICATION

5 ISC -  Collection Of POETRY-REVERIE-11 EVERGREEN PUBLICATIONS

6

ISC -  Collection Of POETRY - 

WORKBOOK-11 EVERGREEN PUBLICATIONS

7

ISC - Collection of SHORT STORIES-

ECHOES-11 EVERGREEN PUBLICATIONS

8

ISC - Collection of SHORT STORIES -

WORKBOOK-11 MORNING STAR PUBLICATION

9 KAVYA MANJARI-11 EVERGREEN

10

EVERGREEN KAVYA MANJARI ABHYAS 

PUSTIKA-11 Evergreen

11 GADHYA SANKALAN-11 EVERGREEN

12

EVERGREEEN GADHYA SANKALAN 

ABHYAS PUSTIKA -11 Evergreen

13 New ISC Mathematics -11 Avichal Publishing Company

14 Physics - 11 (Vol.1) (D.K. Tyagi Balaji Publications



15 Physics - 11 (Vol.2) (D.K. Tyagi Balaji Publications

16 CHEMISTRY  --11 Nootan ISC Chemistry

17 GUIDED CHEMISTRY PR.WORKBOOK-11 Balaji Publications

18 Guided Physics Pracrtical Work Book D.N. Publications

19 ISC Biology BK 1-11 Nootan Nageena Publications

20 ISC COMMERCE-11 S.CHAND

21 Frank ISC Economics -11 Frank Bros

22 NEW ISC ACCOUNTANCY -11 Sultan Chand (T.S. GREWAL )

23

UNDERSTANDING COMPUTER SCIENCE 

FOR -11 APC PUB

24 ASHAD KA EK DIN IUP (MOHAN RAKESH)

25 VYAKARAN MANJUSHA-11 IUP

26 LIVING VALUES-11 JAYCEE

CL-12 BOOKS NAME PUB.

1

UNDERSTANDING COMPUTER SCIENCE -

12 APC PUB

2 New ISC Mathematics -12 Avichal

3 I.S.C. Biology  Bk. II -12 NOOTAN, NAGEEN PUBLICATION

4 CHEMISTRY  --12 Nootan

5 I.S. C. Practical Chemistry Vol. II -12 Balaji Publications

6 I.S.C. Practical Biology Vol. II-12 Balaji Publications

7 Guided Physics Practical Work-Book D.N. PUBLICATIONS

8 Art of effective Eng. Writing for ISC st.-12S. Chand

9 Total English ISC -12 Morning Star

10 Frank ISC Economics-12 Frank Bros

11 NEW ISC ACCOUNTANCY -12 Sultan Chand (T.S. GREWAL )

12 ISC Commerce-12 S Chand

13 LIVING VALUES-12 JAYCEE

14 Physics - 12 - Vol. 1 (D.K. Tyagi) Balaji Publications

15 Physics - 12 - Vol. 2 (D.K. Tyagi) Balaji Publications


